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i NOMINACE
2,
2. | S tymové soutézni discipliny
li r 27.Mistrovstvi Evropy Fudokan karate (kadet,junior,senior)
M“ Fl ﬁ]”'j, | Evropsky Fudokan pohar déti do 13 let
8 \ llllljvfl?[‘ﬂilll 27th European Fudokan Karate Championship
. I: 27th Open European Fudokan Cup for Children
kS 16.05.-19.05.2024 Terme Olimia - Podcetrtek, Slovenia
Fudokan karate
tymové soutézni discipliny
1 Filip Cerveny (M), Vincent Musil (M) Male Children IV -12 and 13 years (2011-2012):
Enbu Man-Man
Filip C y (M), Adam Jabandziev (M),
, fFilip Cerveny (M), Adam Jabandziev (M) Male Children IV - 12 and 13 years (2011-2012):
Vincent Musil (M)
Team Kata
Rozélie Géthova (Z), T Svobodova (Z),
3 ozélie Gothova (z), Tamara Svobodova (2) Female Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):

Alicja Wendrinska (2)

Team Kata

4  Alicja Wendrinska (Z), Rozélie Géthova (Z) Female Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Enbu Woman-Woman

5 Teodor Branéik (M), Rozalie Géthova (2) Mixed Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Enbu Woman-Man

6 Leona Poldkova (Z), Michal Sougek (M) Mixed Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):

Enbu Woman-Man

A Chvatalova (Z), Rozélie Géthova (2),
7 nnathvataiova (,) . ozalle Bo Iova (, )v Female Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Tamara Svobodova (Z), Leona Polakova (2)
Team Ko-Go Kumite
Stépan Grambal (M), Vojtéch Grambal (M),
8 .?pan rarjw al (M), Vojtéch Grambal (M) Male Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Filip Matous (M)
Team Kata
Teodor Brancik (M), Daniel Ku¢ ky (M),
9 eodor r.anu (M), Daniel Kucerovsky (M) Male Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Jakub Pallich (M)
Team Kata
10 Daniel Kucerovsky (M), Jakub Pallich (M) Male Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):

Enbu Man-Man



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Marek Pokorny (M), Hanus Stropek (M)

Michal Sousek (M), Oliver Kuchar (M),
Maxmilian Helebrant (M)

Marek Pokorny (M), Hanus Stropek (M), Filip
Matous (M)

Filip S¢uglik (M), Ondiej Pokorny (M), Oliver
Musil (M)

Tamara Svobodova (Z), Anna Nahlikova (Z)

Oliver Musil (M), Teodor Brancik (M)

Ondfej Pokorny (M), Filip Séuglik (M)

Daniel Ku¢erovsky (M), Anna Néhlikova (Z)

Oliver Musil (M), Alicja Wendrinska (Z)

Tereza Stani¢kova (Z), Filip Smisek (M)

Jan Vejchodsky (M), Lukas Budinsky (M)

Jan Vejchodsky (M), Lukas Budinsky (M),
Dominik Lekovski (M)

Miloslav Stefan (M), Ladislav Tranta (M)

Jozef Urik (M), Alexander Lochman (M),
Miloslav Stefan (M)

Vaclav Cetl (M), Martin Stanicek (M)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Enbu Man-Man

Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Team Ko-Go Kumite

Cadets - 14 and 15 years (2009-2010):
Team Ko-Go Kumite

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Team Kata

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Enbu Woman-Woman

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Enbu Man-Man

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Enbu Man-Man

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Enbu Woman-Man

Juniors - 16 to 18 years (2006, 2007, 2008):
Enbu Woman-Man

Youths - 19 to 21 years (2003, 2004, 2005):
Enbu Woman-Man

Youths - 19 to 21 years (2003, 2004, 2005):
Enbu Man-Man

Youths - 19 to 21 years (2003, 2004, 2005):
Team Kata

Seniors, Younger group - 21 to 34 years:

Enbu Man-Man

Seniors, Older group - 35 to 49 years:

Team Kata
Seniors, Older group - 35 to 49 years:
Enbu Man-Man



